
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$758.08

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$0.00

LAKE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
SOUTH LAKE CNTY HOSP DISTRICT

  CURRENT
  CAPITAL OUTLAY

CITY OF CLERMONT
LAKE COUNTY

ST JOHNS RIVER WM DISTRICT

12/07/1998

12/07/1998

OKLAWAHA BASIN WATER CONS DIST

1998  Paid Real Estate

1998  Paid Real Estate

000C

000C

1618967

1618967

4.7330

0.4820
2.0000

2.9790
0.3838

7.1900

Paid

Paid

2.0000

Nov 30, 1998

Nov 30, 1998

38,349
38,349
38,349
38,349

38,349
38,349

38,349

1998-9711311

1998-9711311

$727.76

$727.76

181.51

OHNSTAD SCOTT R & MELISSA C
211 CRESTVIEW DR
CLERMONT, FL    34711

OHNSTAD SCOTT R & MELISSA C
211 CRESTVIEW DR
CLERMONT, FL    34711

1822260200-00B-00200

1822260200-00B-00200

19.7678

 211 CRESTVIEW DR

CLERMONT, EDGEWOOD PLACE REPLAT LOT
2, BLK B ORB 1105 PG 0861

 211 CRESTVIEW DR

CLERMONT, EDGEWOOD PLACE REPLAT LOT 2,
BLK B ORB 1105 PG 0861

Receipt #

Receipt #

275.73
76.70

76.70
18.48
14.72

114.24

63,349

63,349
63,349

25,000

020008

020008

63,349
63,349

63,349
63,349 25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000

$758.08




