DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

1998 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1822260200-00B-00200	020008	1618967	000C

OHNSTAD SCOTT R & MELISSA C 211 CRESTVIEW DR CLERMONT, FL 34711 211 CRESTVIEW DR

CLERMONT, EDGEWOOD PLACE REPLAT LOT 2, BLK B ORB 1105 PG 0861

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

63,349 63,349 63,349 63,349 63,349	25,000 25,000 25,000	38,349 38,349 38,349 38,349 38,349	4.7330 2.9790 0.3838	181.51 114.24 14.72
63,349 63,349	25,000 25,000	38,349		
63,349	25,000		0.3838	14 73
/		20 2/0		14.72
63,349		30,349	0.4820	18.48
	25,000	38,349	2.0000	76.70
63,349	25,000	38,349	2.0000	76.70
63,349	25,000	38,349	7.1900	275.73
		TOTAL:	19.7678	\$758.08
TS				
			RATE	AMOUN
	NON-AD VA	LOREM ASSESSM	ENTS:	\$0.00
	· 	TS NON-AD VA	TOTAL: TS	TOTAL: 19.7678 TS RATE NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

 If Paid By Please Pay
 Nov 30, 1998 \$0.00
 Image: Nov 30, 1998
 Image: Nov 30, 1998

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 1998 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUR	NDS TO DAVID W. JO	RDAN, TAX COLLECT	OR • PO BOX 327 • T	AVARES, FL 32778-0	<u>327 · 352-343-9602</u>
If Paid By	Nov 30, 1998				
Please Pay	\$0.00				
			014		

OHNSTAD SCOTT R & MELISSA C 211 CRESTVIEW DR CLERMONT, FL 34711 211 CRESTVIEW DR

CLERMONT, EDGEWOOD PLACE REPLAT LOT 2, BLK B ORB 1105 PG 0861

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1822260200-00B-00200	020008	1618967	000C
Paid 12	/07/1998 Receipt # 1998	-9711311 \$727.76	